
Date Name Memo Amount Balance

Tithing Payable 1,193.96
01/05/2025 Mass Offerings 319.21 1,513.17
01/12/2025 Mass Offerings 93.80 1,606.97
01/19/2025 Mass Offerings 28.50 1,635.47
01/19/2025 Mass Offerings 77.20 1,712.67
01/26/2025 Mass Offerings 119.10 1,831.77
02/02/2025 Mass Offerings 86.20 1,917.97
02/09/2025 Mass Offerings 141.10 2,059.07
02/16/2025 Mass Offerings 95.60 2,154.67
02/19/2025 Michael's Place Bronke Family Grief Support Services -1,000.00 1,154.67
02/23/2025 Mass Offerings 116.00 1,270.67
03/02/2025 Mass Offerings 185.70 1,456.37
03/09/2025 Mass Offerings 181.80 1,638.17
03/16/2025 Mass Offerings 86.50 1,724.67
03/23/2025 Mass Offerings 342.90 2,067.57
03/30/2025 Mass Offerings 97.60 2,165.17
04/06/2025 Mass Offerings 283.40 2,448.57
04/13/2025 Mass Offerings 104.80 2,553.37
04/16/2025 Kids First Uganda Kids First Uganda - Tithing Donation 04-16-... -13.00 2,540.37
04/16/2025 St. Casimir Relief Donation -2,000.00 540.37
04/20/2025 Mass Offerings 246.30 786.67
04/27/2025 Mass Offerings 77.50 864.17
04/27/2025 Mass Offerings 37.00 901.17
05/04/2025 Mass Offerings 76.30 977.47
05/11/2025 Mass Offerings 114.30 1,091.77
05/18/2025 Mass Offerings 119.60 1,211.37
05/25/2025 Mass Offerings 299.40 1,510.77
06/01/2025 Mass Offerings 264.80 1,775.57
06/01/2025 Lisa Burton Tithing Donation -1,000.00 775.57
06/08/2025 Mass Offerings 168.90 944.47
06/15/2025 Mass Offerings 257.40 1,201.87
06/22/2025 Mass Offerings 181.90 1,383.77
06/29/2025 Mass Offerings 267.82 1,651.59

Total Tithing Payable 457.63 1,651.59
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